
Personal Information

Education

Theatre

Seminars

Foreign Languages

Skills

Cinema/TV

2009 - 2013

2013

2013

2013

English (Fluent)

Driver’s license, Guitar, Singing, Dance, Historical Dance, Stage Combat

2013

2012

2012

2010

2011

2006 - 2009

2011

2011

2009

2009

The American College of Greece
 Theatre Arts Major

Perceptions.. by Caryl Churchill
Blackbox Theater (multiple roles)

Theo Alexander Workshop FIRST BLOOD

Arts Management at Onassis Cultural Center

Moving Sound Dance/Jazz Music Improvisation Workshop

Theater Workshop by Amalia Moutousi
“From Page to Stage”
Masterclass by Scott Bolman at National Theatre of Greece

Theater Workshop by Olympia Dukakis

Loufa kai parallagi: Seirines Sti Steria directed by
Nikos Perakis. (Audience Member)

The American College of Greece
 English Literature Major

Τhe Laramie Project by Moises Kaufman
Blackbox Theatre (multiple roles)

Eurydice by Sarah Ruhl
Blackbox Theatre (Father)

Blackbox Theatre (Brindsley Miller)

Participation in Art Athina with Deree Theatre Group

Name: Vangelis Diamantis

Height: 1.72cm

Mobile:  +30 6944 411 096

Eye Color:  Brown                                                       
Ε-mail:  diamantis.v@hotmail.com

Shoe Size:  41

Birthplace:  Αthens

2014 Theatrical Compositions: The Ghost Sonata by 
August Strindberg. Beton7 Theatre (Hummel)

English Theatre Club “to be or not to be”, based on
Hamlet by Shakespeare, directed by Tessa Clark. (Hamlet)

2014 - 2015

Ein Sommer in Griechenland directed by 
Jorgo Papavassiliou. 

 

2014
(Cousin)

2015 The Durrells, produced by Sid Gentle Films for ITV.
Directed by Steve Barron and Roger Goldby. (Fotis)

 

2015 don’t fear your casting director, actors workshop
by Lydia Georgana

2016 LAMDA Short Courses
Shakespeare and his Contemporaries


