Personal Information	Name: Vangelis Diamantis	
	Height: 1.72cm	
	Mobile: +30 6944 411 096	
	Eye Color: Brown	
	E-mail: diamantis.v@hotmail.com	
	Shoe Size: 41	
	Birthplace: Athens	
Education	2016	LAMDA Short Courses Shakespeare and his Contemporaries
	2009 - 2013	The American College of Greece Theatre Arts Major
	2006 - 2009	The American College of Greece English Literature Major
Theatre	2014 - 2015	English Theatre Club "to be or not to be", based on Hamlet by Shakespeare, directed by Tessa Clark. (Hamlet)
	2014	Theatrical Compositions: The Ghost Sonata by August Strindberg. Beton 7 Theatre (Hummel)
	2013	Perceptions by Caryl Churchill Blackbox Theater (multiple roles)
	2011	The Laramie Project by Moises Kaufman Blackbox Theatre (multiple roles)
	2011	Eurydice by Sarah Ruhl Blackbox Theatre (Father)
	2009	Black Comedy by Peter Shaffer Blackbox Theatre (Brindsley Miller)
	2009	Participation in Art Athina with Deree Theatre Group
Cinema/TV	2015	The Durrells, produced by Sid Gentle Films for ITV. Directed by Steve Barron and Roger Goldby. (Fotis)
	2014	Ein Sommer in Griechenland directed by Jorgo Papavassiliou. (Cousin)
	2011	Loufa kai parallagi: Seirines Sti Steria directed by Nikos Perakis. (Audience Member)
	2015	don't fear your casting director, actors workshop by Lydia Georgana
	2013	Theo Alexander Workshop FIRST BLOOD
Seminars	2013	Arts Management at Onassis Cultural Center
	2013	Moving Sound Dance/Jazz Music Improvisation Workshop
	2012	Theater Workshop by Amalia Moutousi "From Page to Stage"
	2012	Masterclass by Scott Bolman at National Theatre of Greece
	2010	Theater Workshop by Olympia Dukakis
Foreign Languages	English (Fluent)	